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Price
21.305 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.28% (0.06)

JP3898400001
8058
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

84,322 EUR
NIKKEI 225

21.01 EUR (476)
21.345 EUR (469)
21.045 EUR
21.305 EUR
21.045 EUR
21.245 EUR
21.16633 EUR
90

1,904.97

2

42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3898400001-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3898400001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3898400001&ID_NOTATION=269469672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3898400001&ID_NOTATION=269469672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c01dd68e0870bab84aac2748e570ab83accbd4c0adc3dd13c0294e099193fd06&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a25ef5c07f62de0e&time=1713945701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff25e3f28936d2e0fe2caaebe47d501a42d27c7b61dd25c26de895267a9dcd17&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe99db67566d5fead&time=1713945701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9579a37d9b69d3f925e62ee9df5a24930a268af6cc013b5e7ec5c181dfb425d9&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90ed9cf371e385388&time=1713945701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee7ca92e57171ce53542a64c5f398a3d95692d22fc963193ed5943235287828c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74863581c31ae0b21&time=1713945701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6b38efdb0e9705997a7a2a839c07d616ed9454792ada7c4fea0e0c1038f24ab&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e8a08cbb16b1161f&time=1713945701&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 09:30:14

Price
21.305 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN JP3898400001
Symbol 8058
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84,322 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.01 EUR (476)
Ask (Ask size) 21.345 EUR (469)
Open 21.045 EUR
High 21.305 EUR
Low 21.045 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.245 EUR
VWAP 21.16633 EUR
Volume (pcs) 90
Trading volume 1,904.97
Number of trades 2
Last size 42
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +46.82% +86.31% +176.39%
Perf (abs.) +6.78 +9.84 +13.56
Beta 0.90 1.03 0.86
Volatility 30.45 28.59 28.14

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.063 EUR (2,021
21.192 EUR (4,037
17.782 EUR (3,618
15.822 EUR (4,901

22.725 EUR (2024/04/15

14.360 EUR (2024/01/04

22.725 EUR (2024/04/15

(

11.107 EUR (2023/05/02

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ = = O — T — ~—
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 21.225EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 23
Tradegate 2024/04/ 09:30 21.305EUR 0.00 2

23
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,477.00 JPY 409.82 15,485
Exchange 22
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 21.095 EUR 0.00 1

23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 20.865 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269469672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81836025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19040
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London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2018/05/
21

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
22

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

17:59

09:15

21:45

09:31

08:13

24.29 EUR

20.89 EUR

22.47 USD

20.94 EUR

21.045 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.24

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1283259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1283259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343618

MITSUBISHI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

= Mitsubishi Corporation

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI CORP.

Mitsubishi Shoji Building, 2-3-1 Marunouchi -
100-8086 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3210-2121
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Mitsubishi Corp. engages in the distribution of chemicals, fuels, electronics, metal and
provides information technology and professional consulting services. It operates through
the following segments: Natural Gas, Industrial Materials, Chemical Solutions, Industrial
Infrastructure, Automotive/Mobility, Food industry, Consumer Industry, Power Solution,
Urban Development, and Others. The company was founded by Yataro Iwasaki on July 1,

1954 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Katsuya
Nakanishi

Aiichiro
Matsunaga
Jun Nishizawa

Kiyotaka Kikuchi
Ko Imamura
Koji Ota

Kotaro
Tsukamoto
Masaru Saito
Norikazu
Tanaka

Norio Saigusa
Satoshi Koyama
Shigeru
Wakabayashi
Takuya Kuga
Tetsuo Kawate
Yutaka

Kashiwagi
Yuzo Nouchi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Takehiko
Kakiuchi

Katsuya
Nakanishi

Mari Sagiya

Norikazu Tanaka

Sakie Akiyama

Shunichi
Miyanaga

Tsuneyoshi
Tatsuoka

Yutaka
Kashiwagi

Yuzo Nouchi

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3898400001-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3898400001
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